

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 8391 OF 2021

In

STAMP NO. OF

Prakash S/o. Bhaiyyalal Parate And OthersPETITIONER

V/S

Jaibadranath Gruha Nirman Sahakari SansthaRespondent

Ltd., Nagpur Thr. President, Rahul R. Zade And

Others

P.V. VAIDYA

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 14th February, 2022

P.C. :

S.O. TWO WEEKS.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)