

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2929 OF 2022

In

STAMP NO. OF

Prakash S/o. Bhaiyyalal Parate And OthersPETITIONER
V/S

Jaibadranath Gruha Nirman Sahakari SansthaRESPONDENT
Ltd., Nagpur Thr. President, Rahul R. Zade And
Others

Shri P.V. VAIDYA for Petitioner

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ANIL S. KILOR J

DATE : 2nd January, 2023

P.C. :

List the matter on 16.01.2023.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)