

Writ Petition No. 2929/2022

Coram : Registrar (Judicial)

Dated : 24.03.2023

Counsel for petitioner P.V.Vaidya is
absent.

Returnable date of notice to respondent
Nos. 2 to 11, and 13 is extended by
16/06/2023.

Dated: 24.03.2023 Registrar(Judicial)